MORALE, WELFARE AND RECREATION®
MAYPORT

Bldg 392 on Massey Ave

Naval Station Mayport, FL
Monday 7am-4pm
Tuesday & Thursday 8am-4pm

Friday 8am-5pm
Closed Wed, Sat, Sun, & Federal Holidays

904-270-5221/5541 | DSN 270-5221/5541
NAVYMWRMAYPORT.COM

Last Updated: June 11, 2025



Pricing for Pricing for
Mil/Dep/Ret  DoD

14’ V-Hull Boat 3-5 person capacity, 9.9 hp w/ Trailer (2" ball)

Per Day (Mon-Thurs) 40.00 50.00
Weekend (Fri-Mon) 80.00 100.00
Holiday Weekend** 100.00 125.00
14’ Jon Boat 3 person capacity, 9.9 hp w/ Trailer (2" ball)
Per Day (Mon-Thurs) 35.00 43.75
Weekend (Fri-Mon) 70.00 87.50
Holiday Weekend** 87.50 110.00

17’ Sundance Boat Center Console 70hp 4-person capacity w/ trailer
(2" ball)

Per Day (Mon-Thurs) 120.00 150.00
Weekend (Fri-Mon) 240.00 300.00
Holiday Weekend** 300.00 375.00

18’ Sundance Boat Center Console 70hp 5-person capacity w/ trailer
(2" ball)

Per Day (Mon-Thurs) 140.00 175.00
Weekend (Fri-Mon) 280.00 350.00
Holiday Weekend** 350.00 437.50

REQUIRED VESSEL SAFETY COURSE

Anyone wishing to rent a vessel must complete a Boating Safety Course.
A free online course is offered at boatus.org/Florida, and other courses
can be found at myfwc.com.

Vessel Rental Information
*Additional Rental Information on page 9.

¢ Vessels are not allowed east of the Coast Guard Station.

¢ All vessels have a passenger and weight limit.

¢ All vessels must go out on a trailer.

¢ Last vessel half-hour before closing Monday-Friday.

¢ One day rental on vessels is Monday-Thursday only. Friday pick-up is
weekend only rental.

¢ All safety equipment is provided with all vessels.

e Full payment needed to reserve.

¢ Person renting is required to be present at pick up and return.

NSB Kings Bay, Outdoor Rentals, GA

912-573-8103 | DSN 573

NAS Jacksonville Equipment Rentals, FL

904-542-2694 | DSN 952

NAS Jacksonville Mulberry Cove Marina, FL

904-542-3260 | DSN 952

Camp Blanding Recreation Department, FL

904-682-3104 | DSN 960

Short Stay Outdoor Recreation Department, SC

843-743-2608 | DSN 794

NWS Charleston, Outdoor Adventure Center, SC

843-794-2120 | DSN 794

NAS Pensacola, Sherman Cove Marina, FL

850-452-2212 | DSN 922

NAS Pensacola, Bayou Grande Marina, FL

850-490-3881 | DSN 922

NAS Pensacola, Oak Grove Camp
& Outdoor Recreation, FL

850-452-2535 | DSN 922

Blue Angel Recreation Park , FL

904-281-5489 | DSN 922

Panama City Naval Support Activity
OQutdoor Recreation/ Hidden Cove Marina, FL

850-234-4402 ext. 5 | DSN 436

NS Key West, Sigsbee Marina, FL

305-293-4434 | DSN 483

NS Key West Beachside Recreation Center, FL

305-293-3933 | DSN 883

Hanna Park, Mayport— City Operated,FL

904-249-4700
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Rental Information

¢ Reservations require pre-payment and may be taken up to
30 days in advance.

¢ Person renting is required to be present at pick up and return.

» Cancellations and changes require at least 72 hours notification prior to
date of pick-up for a refund.

* Weekend rentals are noon Friday to noon Monday. Holiday weekend rentals
are noon Friday to noon Tuesday OR noon Thursday to noon Monday. Get a
7 day rental for a 6 day fee.

e [tems returned after noon on the due date are subject to a late fee. Late fees
are double the daily rental rate.

 Sorry, no partial credit or refund for early returns.

¢ All items must be returned in the same condition as when they were rented.
Patron signing for items will be responsible for assuring that equipment is
returned in the same condition as rented.

¢ Please clean your equipment!

e There is a $25.00 charge for grills and vessels if we must clean
them. **$50.00 cleaning fee for Moonwalks

 There is a $10.00 charge per item for all other items that must
be cleaned. **$20.00 cleaning fee for canopies

* Equipment lost or damaged must be replaced “in-kind” or “In-cost.”

e There is a $5.00 charge for keys not returned with items. There is a $10.00
fee for lost locks.

» The State of Florida requires operational lights on all trailers no matter if the
vehicle lights can be seen.

« Trailer items require a 2" ball and a flat four female connector for lights.

e Trailer hook-up and ensuring equipment tie-down is the
renter’s responsibility.

e Fuel not included with items.

¢ All vessels are provided with all safety equipment.

* White plastic chairs not intended for use on smooth or slippery surfaces.

* Not intended for use by persons over 250 lbs.
¢ All four legs must remain flat on ground when in use.

¢ All rental item pick-ups must have a vehicle capable of stowing and securing
item(s) safely inside vehicle and/or trailer.

« See also Vessel Rental Information (Pg 1) for additional guidance on boats,

canoes, and kayaks.

Pricing for Pricing for
Mil/Dep/Ret DoD

12' Ocean Kayak 1 person capacity w/ trailer (2" ball)

Per Day (Mon-Thurs) 18.00 22.50
Weekend (Fri-Mon) 27.00 33.75
Holiday Weekend** 36.00 45.00
17' Ocean Kayak (Fishing) 2 person capacity w/ Trailer (2" ball)
Per Day (Mon-Thurs) 32.00 40.00
Weekend (Fri-Mon) 48.00 60.00
Holiday Weekend** 64.00 80.00

17’ Fiberglass Fishing Canoe 2-3 person capacity w/
trailer (2" ball)

Per Day (Mon-Thurs) 22.00 27.50
Weekend (Fri-Mon) 33.00 41.25
Holiday Weekend** 44.00 55.00
17" Aluminum Canoe 2-3 person capacity w/ trailer (2" ball)
Per Day (Mon-Thurs) 15.00 18.75
Weekend (Fri-Mon) 22.50 28.25
Holiday Weekend** 30.00 37.50
Pedal Drive Kayak 1 person capacity w/ trailer (2" ball)
Per Day (Mon-Thurs) 50.00 62.50
Weekend (Fri-Mon) 75.50 93.75
Holiday Weekend** 90.00 125.00

REQUIRED PADDLE SPORT SAFETY COURSE

Anyone wishing to rent a vessel for a paddle sport must complete
a Paddle Sport Safety Course. A free online course is offered at
boaterexam.com/paddling.

*Weekend rates on most equipment is 1.5 day charge Fri-Mon
**Holiday weekend = noon Friday— noon Tuesday
OR noon Thursday— noon Monday



Tent (7/8 person)
Per Day (Mon-Thurs)
Weekend (Fri-Mon)
Holiday Weekend**

Tent (5/6 person)
Per Day (Mon-Thurs)
Weekend (Fri-Mon)
Holiday Weekend**

Tent (4/5 person)
Per Day (Mon-Thurs)
Weekend (Fri-Mon)
Holiday Weekend**

Tent (2/3 person)
Per Day (Mon-Thurs)
Weekend (Fri-Mon)
Holiday Weekend**

Pricing for
Mil/Dep/Ret

11.00
16.50
22.00

9.50
14.25
19.00

6.50
9.75
13.00

5.50
8.25
11.00

Pricing for
DoD

13.75
20.75
27.50

11.75
17.75
23.75

8.25
12.25
16.25

6.75
10.25
1375

Prices per day

Bottle Bash
Bocce Ball
Shuffle Board
Washer Toss
Tug-o-war
Tetherball

Left, Right, Center
Rope Ring Toss
Kan Jam

Spike Ball
Putter Pong

Prices per day

Ceremonial Bell
Bunting 25’

Bunting Fan 1/2
Bunting Fan 1/4

Bullets, Brass (set of 6)

Carpet, Red 60’
Carpet, Red 40’
Carpet, Red 20’

Chairs, Ceremonial Resin

Flag, U.S. Fringed

Flag, U.S. Navy Fringed

Flag, U.S. 9'x17°

Flag, U.S. 20'x30’
Flag, U.S. 30'x50°

Flag Base

Flag Base, Double
Platform, Stage 8'x16’
Podium

Speaker w/ Microphone

Pricing for
Mil/Dep/Ret

7.00
7.00
10.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

Pricing for
Mil/Dep/Ret

7.00
12.50
3.75
3.50
24.00
18.50
13.50
8.00
1.25
4.00
4.00
7.50
14.00
20.00
2.50
3.00
25.00
6.50
10.00

Pricing for
DoD

8.75
8.75
12.50
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.75

Pricing for
DoD

8.75
15.75
4.75
4.50
30.00
23.25
16.75
10.00
1.50
5.00
5.00
9.50
17.50
25.00
3.25
3.75
31.25
8.25
12.50

*Weekend rates on most equipment is 1.5 day charge Fri-Mon
**Holiday weekend = noon Friday— noon Tuesday
OR noon Thursday— noon Monday



PARTY EQUIPMENT CAMPING & OTHER ACCESSORIES

Prices per day Pr_icing for Pricing for Prices per da Pr_icing for Pricing for
Mil/Dep/Ret DoD y Mil/Dep/Ret DoD
Card Table 6.00 7.50
i Back Pack 3.50 4.50
Table 8" Aluminum 7.50 9.50
Table 6" Aluminum 7.50 9.50 Sleeping Bag 4.00 5.00
Table 5'. Round Aluminum 7.50 9.50 Sleeping Pad 250 35
Cocktail Table 7.50 9.50
Table 8’ Folding 7.50 9.50 Cot 3.50 4.50
Chairs (ceremonial resin) 1.25 1.50
Cooler — 48 qt. 4.50 5.75
Keg Cooler 3.00 3.75
Cooler* — 48 qt. 450 575 Cooler — 100 qt. 7.50 9.50
Cooler* — 100 qt. 7:50 950 Cooler w/ wheels — 120 qt. 10.50 15.75
Cooler* — 150 qt. 10.50 13.25
*all coolers include ice Stove (w/o gas) 2.50 3.25
Ice Trough — 70 gal (1/2 ice) 12.50 15.75
Ice Trough — 100 gal (1/2 ice) 1450 18.25 Pots & Pans Cook Set 330 4.0
Ice Trough — 150 gal (1/2 ice) 16.50 20.75 Camp Lantern (w/o gas or batte ries) 3.50 450
Canopy 20°x 20’ 80.00 100.00
Canopy 10’ 10’ 30.00 37.50 Hatchet 150 2.00
Pop Up Canopy 10°x 10’ 30.00 37.50 Camp Shovel 1.50 2.00
Pop Up Canopy 10'x 15 50.00 62.50
Canopy Sides 10.00 12.50 Water Jug (5 gallon) 3.50 4.50
Small Bounce House (13'x13) 85.00 106.25 Water Jug (10 gallon) 4.50 5.75
Large Bounce House (18'x18’) 130.00 162.50 Fish Fryer (w/ propane) 20.00 2500
Dunk Tank (Flat 4 elect. & 2" Ball) 100.00 125.00
Double Bell Ringer (on trailer) 80.00 100.00 Grill Large (on trailer) 40.00 50.00
Small Bell Ringer 30.00 37.50 . .
Corn Hole 12.00 15.00 Grill/Smoker Large (on trailer) 50.00 62.50
Jumbo Connect 4 12.00 15.00 Coffee Urn 36 Cup 5.00 6.25
Horseshoe Set 7.00 8.75
Giant Jenga 10.00 12.50 Coffee Urn 60 Cup 7.50 9.50
Giant Connect 4 10.00 12.50 o
Disc Golf 10.00 1250 Picnic Table 5.00 6.25
Ladder Ball 10.00 12.50
Table Top Checkers 7.00 8.75 *Weekend rates on most equipment is 1.5 day charge Fri-Mon

**Holiday weekend = noon Friday— noon Tuesday
7 OR noon Thursday— noon Monday 4



17’ CASITA CAMPER (sleeps 5) Pricing for Pricing for

Mil/Dep/Ret  DoD

Pricing for Pricing for
Mil/Dep/Ret  DoD Push Mower w/ 1 Tank of Gas 15.00 18.75
ooy s L
5 person/ 2"ball | Need Vehicle capable for hauling 3900 lbs. Ff“h. € P' f gslt /L 10.00 o5
7 prong light connector or need an adapter IShing Fote, salt, w/ Line ' ’
Per Day (Mon-Thurs) 75.00 93.75
Weekend (Fri-Mon) 150.00 187.50 A DAY AT THE BEACH
Holiday Weekend** 187.50 234.50
Week 575.00 468.75 Beach Cruiser/Tricycle/Fat Tire Bikes
Per Day (Mon-Thurs) 18.00 22.50
Weekend (Fri-Mon) 27.00 33.75
EQUIPMENT FOR ALL YOUR NEEDS Holiday Weekend® 600 6100
- . Surfboard
P f
ricing for  Pricing for Per Day (Mon-Thurs) 19.00 2375
Mil/Dep/Ret DoD .
4x8 Enclosed Cargo Trailer Weekend (F”'Moﬂi 28.50 3550
2" ball; 1200 lb max weight capacity Holiday Weekend 38.00 47.50
Per Day (MOI’I-ThUI"S) 18.00 22.50 Paddleboard 22.00 2750
Weekend (Fri-Mon) 27.00 33.75
Holiday Weekend** 35.00 43.75 Beach Chair 3.50 4.50
Motorcycle/Utility Trailer .
Per Day (Mon-Thurs) 16.00 20.00 Boogie Board >-30 7.00
Weekend (Fri-Mon) 24.00 30.00 Body Board 6.50 825
Holiday Weekend** 32.00 40.00
6'x12’ Cargo Trailer Beach Umbrella 7.00 8.75
2" ball; 2750 b max weight capacity
Per Day (Mon-Thurs) 34.00 42.50 Beach Wagon 6.50 8.25
Weekend (Fri-Mon) 51.00 63.75 Beach Tent 6.50 8.25
Holiday Weekend** 68.00 85.00

6'x10’ Cargo Trailer
2" ball; 2750 b max weight capacity

Per Day (Mon-Thurs) 32.00 40.00
Weekend (Fri-Mon) 48.00 60.00
Holiday Weekend** 64.00 80.00

*Weekend rates on most equipment is 1.5 day charge Fri-Mon
**Holiday weekend = noon Friday— noon Tuesday
5 OR noon Thursday— noon Monday 6



