

OUTDOOR ADVENTURES

Bldg 392 on Massey Ave Naval Station Mayport, FL

Monday 7am-4pm Tuesday & Thursday 8am-4pm Friday 8am-5pm Closed Wed, Sat, Sun, & Federal Holidays

904-270-5221/5541 | DSN 270-5221/5541 NAVYMWRMAYPORT.COM

Last Updated: October 1, 2022

BOATING ADVENTURES

	Pricing for Mil/Dep/Ret	Pricing for DoD	
14' V-Hull Boat 3-5 person capacit	y, 9.9 hp w/ Trai	ler (2" ball)	
Per Day (Mon-Thurs)	40.00	50.00	
Weekend (Fri-Mon)	80.00	100.00	
Holiday Weekend**	100.00	125.00	
14' Jon Boat 3 person capacity, 9.9	hp w/ Trailer (2	" ball)	
Per Day (Mon-Thurs)	35.00	43.75	
Weekend (Fri-Mon)	70.00	87.50	
Holiday Weekend**	87.50	110.00	
17' Sundance Boat Center Console 70hp 4-person capacity w/ trailer (2" ball)			
Per Day (Mon-Thurs)	120.00	150.00	
Weekend (Fri-Mon)	240.00	300.00	
Holiday Weekend**	300.00	375.00	
18' Sundance Boat Center Console 70hp 5-person capacity w/ trailer (2" ball)			
Per Day (Mon-Thurs)	140.00	175.00	
Weekend (Fri-Mon)	280.00	350.00	
Holiday Weekend**	350.00	437.50	

REQUIRED VESSEL SAFETY COURSE

Anyone wishing to rent a vessel must complete a Boating Safety Course. A free online course is offered at **boatus.org/Florida**, and other courses can be found at **myfwc.com**.

Vessel Rental Information In addition to Rental Information Section, Pg 9

- Vessels are not allowed east of the Coast Guard Station.
- All vessels have a passenger and weight limit.
- All vessels must go out on a trailer.
- Last vessel half-hour before closing Monday-Friday.
- One day rental on vessels is Monday-Thursday only. Friday pick-up is weekend only rental.
- All safety equipment is provided with all vessels.
- Full payment needed to reserve.
- Person renting is required to be present at pick up and return.

NSB Kings Bay, Outdoor Rentals, GA	912-573-8103 DSN 573
NAS Jacksonville Equipment Rentals, FL	904-542-2694 DSN 952
NAS Jacksonville Mulberry Cove Marina, FL	904-542-3260 DSN 952
Camp Blanding Recreation Department, FL	904-682-3104 DSN 960
Short Stay Outdoor Recreation Department, SC	843-743-2608 DSN 794
NWS Charleston, Outdoor Adventure Center, SC	843-794-2120 DSN 794
NAS Pensacola, Sherman Cove Marina, FL	850-452-2212 DSN 922
NAS Pensacola, Bayou Grande Marina, FL	850-490-3881 DSN 922
NAS Pensacola, Oak Grove Camp & Outdoor Recreation , FL	850-452-2535 DSN 922
Blue Angel Recreation Park , FL	904-281-5489 DSN 922
Panama City Naval Support Activity Outdoor Recreation/ Hidden Cove Marina, FL	850-234-4402 ext. 5 DSN 436
NS Key West, Sigsbee Marina, FL	305-293-4434 DSN 483
NS Key West Beachside Recreation Center, FL	305-293-3933 DSN 883
Hanna Park, Mayport – City Operated,FL	904-249-4700

1 10

Rental Information

- Reservations require pre-payment and may be taken up to 30 days in advance.
- Person renting is required to be present at pick up and return.
- Cancellations and changes require at least 72 hours notification prior to date of pick-up for a refund.
- Weekend rentals are noon Friday to noon Monday. Holiday weekend rentals are noon Friday to noon Tuesday OR noon Thursday to noon Monday. Get a 7 day rental for a 6 day fee.
- Items returned after noon on the due date are subject to a late fee. Late fees are double the daily rental rate.
- Sorry, no partial credit or refund for early returns.
- All items must be returned in the same condition as when they were rented.
 Patron signing for items will be responsible for assuring that equipment is returned in the same condition as rented.
- Please clean your equipment!
 - There is a \$25.00 charge for grills and vessels if we must clean them. **\$50.00 cleaning fee for Moonwalks
 - There is a \$10.00 charge per item for all other items that must be cleaned. **\$20.00 cleaning fee for canopies
- Equipment lost or damaged must be replaced "in-kind" or "In-cost."
- There is a \$5.00 charge for keys not returned with items. There is a \$10.00 fee for lost locks.
- The State of Florida requires operational lights on all trailers no matter if the vehicle lights can be seen.
- Trailer items require a 2" ball and a flat four female connector for lights.
- Trailer hook-up and ensuring equipment tie-down is the renter's responsibility.
- Fuel not included with items.
- All vessels are provided with all safety equipment.
- White plastic chairs not intended for use on smooth or slippery surfaces.
 - Not intended for use by persons over 250 lbs.
 - All four legs must remain flat on ground when in use.
- All rental item pick-ups must have a vehicle capable of stowing and securing item(s) safely inside vehicle and/or trailer.
- See also Vessel Rental Information (Pg 1) for additional guidance on boats, canoes, and kayaks.

CANOES & KAYAKS



	Pricing for Mil/Dep/Ret	Pricing for DoD	
12' Ocean Kayak 1 person capacity	y w/ trailer (2″ ba	all)	
Per Day (Mon-Thurs)	18.00	22.50	
Weekend (Fri-Mon)	27.00	33.75	
Holiday Weekend**	36.00	45.00	
17' Ocean Kayak (Fishing) 2 pers	son capacity w/	Trailer (2" ball)	
Per Day (Mon-Thurs)	32.00	40.00	
Weekend (Fri-Mon)	48.00	60.00	
Holiday Weekend**	64.00	80.00	
17' Fiberglass Fishing Canoe 2-3 person capacity w/ trailer (2" ball)			
Per Day (Mon-Thurs)	22.00	27.50	
Weekend (Fri-Mon)	33.00	41.25	
Holiday Weekend**	44.00	55.00	
17' Aluminum Canoe 2-3 person	capacity w/ trail	ler (2" ball)	
Per Day (Mon-Thurs)	15.00	18.75	
Weekend (Fri-Mon)	22.50	28.25	
Holiday Weekend**	30.00	37.50	

REQUIRED PADDLE SPORT SAFETY COURSE

Anyone wishing to rent a vessel for a paddle sport must complete a Paddle Sport Safety Course. A free online course is offered at **boaterexam.com/paddling**.

CAMPING ADVENTURES		CEREMONIAL ITEMS				
		Pricing for Mil/Dep/Ret	Pricing for DoD	Prices per day	Pricing for Mil/Dep/Ret	Pricing for DoD
	Tent (7/8 person)			Ceremonial Bell	7.00	8.75
	Per Day (Mon-Thurs) Weekend (Fri-Mon) Holiday Weekend**	11.00 16.50 22.00	13.75 20.75 27.50	Bunting 25'	12.50	15.75
	Holiday Weekend	22.00	27.30	Bunting Fan 1/2	3.75	4.75
	Tent (5/6 person) Per Day (Mon-Thurs)	9.50	11.75	Bunting Fan 1/4	3.50	4.50
	Weekend (Fri-Mon) Holiday Weekend**	14.25 19.00	17.75 23.75	Bullets, Brass (set of 6)	24.00	30.00
	Tent (4/5 person)			Carpet, Red 60'	18.50	23.25
	Per Day (Mon-Thurs) Weekend (Fri-Mon)	6.50 9.75	8.25 12.25	Carpet, Red 40'	13.50	16.75
	Holiday Weekend**	13.00	16.25	Carpet, Red 20'	8.00	10.00
	Tent (2/3 person)			Chairs, Ceremonial Resin	1.25	1.50
	Per Day (Mon-Thurs) 5.50 6.75 Weekend (Fri-Mon) 8.25 10.25 Holiday Weekend** 11.00 13.75		Flag, U.S. Fringed	4.00	5.00	
	,			Flag, U.S. Navy Fringed	4.00	5.00
				Flag, U.S. 9'x17'	7.50	9.50
				Flag, U.S. 20'x30'	14.00	17.50
				Flag, U.S. 30'x50'	20.00	25.00
				Flag Base	2.50	3.25
				Flag Base, double	3.00	3.75
				Platform, Stage 6'x12'	20.00	25.00
				Platform, Stage 8'x16'	25.00	31.25
/	351			Podium	6.50	8.25
				Speaker w/ Microphone	10.00	12.50

CAMPING & OTHER ACCESSORIES

Pricing for

DoD

4.50 5.00

3.25

4.50 5.75

9.50

3.25

4.50

4.50 2.00

2.00

4.50 5.75

25.00 50.00 62.50

6.25

9.50 6.25

Prices per day	Pricing for Mil/Dep/Ret	Pricing for DoD	Prices per day	Pricing for Mil/Dep/Ret
Card Table	6.00	7.50	Back Pack	3.50
Table 8' Aluminum	7.50	9.50	Sleeping Bag	4.00
Table 6' Aluminum	7.50	9.50		
Table 5' Round Aluminum	7.50	9.50	Sleeping Pad	2.50
Chairs (stackable)	1.00	1.25	Cot	3.50
Chairs (ceremonial resin)	1.25	1.50	Cooler Sm– 48 gt.	4.50
Keg Cooler	3.00	3.75	Cooler Lg— 100 qt.	7.50
Cooler Sm- 48 qt.	4.50	5.75	Cooler Lg— 100 qt.	7.30
Cooler Lg— 100 qt.	7.50	9.50	Stove (w/o gas)	2.50
Cooler XLg— 150 qt. (all coolers include ice)	10.50	13.25	Pots & Pans Cook Set	3.50
Ice Trough 70 gal (1/2 ice)	12.50	15.75	Camp Lantern (w/o gas)	3.50
Ice Trough 100 gal (1/2 ice)	14.50	18.25	Hatchet	1.50
Ice Trough 150 gal (1/2 ice)	16.50	20.75	Camp Shovel	1.50
Canopy 20'x20'	80.00	100.00	Water Jug (5 gallon)	3.50
Canopy 10'x10'	30.00	37.50	Water Jug (10 gallon)	4.50
Pop Up Canopy 10'x 15'	50.00	62.50		
Canopy Sides	10.00	12.50	Fish Fryer (w/ propane)	20.00
Small Party Bounce House (13'x13')	85.00	106.25	Grill Large (on trailer)	40.00
Dunk Tank (Flat 4 elect. & 2' Ball)	100.00	125.00	Grill/Smoker Large (on trailer)	50.00
Double Bell Ringer (on trailer)	80.00	100.00	Coffee Urn 36 Cup	5.00
Small Bell Ringer	30.00	37.50	·	7.50
Corn Hole	12.00	15.00	Coffee Urn 60 Cup	
Jumbo Connect 4	12.00	15.00	Picnic Table	5.00
Horseshoe Set	7.00	8.75		
Giant Tower	10.00	12.50		
Giant Jenga	10.00	12.50		
Giant Connect 4	10.00	12.50		
Disc Golf	10.00	12.50	*Weekend rates on most equipm **Holiday_weekend = noor	ent is 1.5 day charge
Ladder Ball	10.00	12.50	OR noon Thursday— noon Monda	
Table Top Checkers	7.00	8.75		

charge Fri-Mon Tuesday

17' CASITA CAMPER (sleeps 5)

Pricing for Pricing for Mil/Dep/Ret DoD

17' Casita Camper

5 person/ 2"ball | Need Vehicle capable for hauling 3900 lbs. 7 prong light connector or need an adapter

Per Day (Mon-Thurs)	75.00	93.75
Weekend (Fri-Mon)	150.00	187.50
Holiday Weekend**	187.50	234.50
Week	375.00	468.75

EQUIPMENT FOR ALL YOUR NEEDS

	Pricing for Mil/Dep/Ret	Pricing for DoD
4x8 Enclosed Cargo Trailer	·	
2" ball; 1200 lb max weight capacity		
Per Day (Mon-Thurs)	18.00	22.50
Weekend (Fri-Mon)	27.00	33.75
Holiday Weekend**	35.00	43.75
Motorcycle Trailer		
Per Day (Mon-Thurs)	16.00	20.00
Weekend (Fri-Mon)	24.00	30.00
Holiday Weekend**	32.00	40.00
Double Motorcycle Trailer		
Per Day (Mon-Thurs)	26.00	32.50
Weekend (Fri-Mon)	39.00	48.75
Holiday Weekend**	52.00	65.00
6'x12' Cargo Trailer		
2" ball; 2750 lb max weight capacity		
Per Day (Mon-Thurs)	34.00	42.50
Weekend (Fri-Mon)	51.00	63.75
Holiday Weekend**	68.00	85.00
6'x10' Cargo Trailer		
2" ball; 2750 lb max weight capacity		
Per Day (Mon-Thurs)	32.00	40.00
Weekend (Fri-Mon)	48.00	60.00
Holiday Weekend**	64.00	80.00

	Pricing for Mil/Dep/Ret	Pricing for DoD
Push Mower w/ 1 Tank of Gas	15.00	18.75
Utility Dolly	8.50	10.75
Paddle/Life Vest	2.00	2.50
Fishing Pole, Salt, w/ Line	10.00	12.75

A DAY AT THE BEACH					
Beach Cruiser Per Day (Mon-Thurs) Weekend (Fri-Mon) Holiday Weekend**	18.00 27.00 36.00	22.50 33.75 61.00			
Surfboard Per Day (Mon-Thurs) Weekend (Fri-Mon) Holiday Weekend**	19.00 28.50 38.00	23.75 35.50 47.50			
Paddleboard	22.00	27.50			
Beach Chair	3.50	4.50			
Boogie Board	5.50	7.00			
Body Board	6.50	8.25			
Beach Umbrella	7.00	8.75			
Beach Wagon	6.50	8.25			
Beach Tent	6.50	8.25			

